Honour School of Earth Sciences (Part B)

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Day Date

Mon 03-Jun
Tue  04-Jun
Wed 05-Jun
Thu  06-Jun
Fri 07-Jun
Fri 07-Jun
Mon 10-Jun
Tue 11-Jun

Trinity Term 2024

Chair of Examiners:

Start
09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30
09:30

09:30

09:30

Duration Paper #

02:00

02:00

02:00

02:00

02:00
02:00

02:00

02:00

A18473W1

A10817W1

A10818W1

A18475W1

A14758W1
A18338W1

A18476W1

A18474W1

Prof Robert Hilton

Paper Name
Environmental Geophysics

Topics in Volcanology

Palaeobiology

Planetary Science

Structure and Dynamics of the Earth's Mantle

Coevolution of Earth and Life

Rock and Palaeomagnetism

Topics in Climate Science
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Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools
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